Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Supports Intel® Core™ core i7-6600u /core i5-6300u /core i3-6100u/

Windows 10 20708WX6VS0011 Img WIN10 AIMB-232 LTSB-6-I5-U V1.00
x64(WPS SW)
Ordering Information
Order Number CPU Display GbE TPM Storage USB PCIe / PCI Operating Temp.
AIMB-232G2-U7A1E i7-6600u
HDMI, DP++,
LVDS/eDP
(optional)
2 (1)
2 x SATA III
1 x mSATA
(celeron sku didn't support
mSATA)
6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0
2 x Full-size Mini-PCIe
0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U5A1E i5-6300u 6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U3A1E i3-6100u 6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U0A1E Celeron 3955u 4 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U7B1E i7-7600u 6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U5B1E i5-7300u 6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U3B1E i3-7100u 6 x USB 3.0, 2 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2-U0B1E Celeron 3965u 4 x USB 3.0, 4 x USB 2.0 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-232G2Z-U7A1E i7-6600u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U5A1E i5-6300u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U3A1E i3-6100u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U0A1E celeron 3955u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U7B1E i7-7600u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U5B1E i5-7300u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-UBA1E i3-7100u -20 ~70°C
AIMB-232G2Z-U0B1E celeron 3965u -20 ~70°C
Intel SKYLAKE U/
KABELAKE U
mobile processor
(Dual core)